Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-765 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM PEACHTREE RD ,30319 & TOWN BLVD NE ,30319 4 4
06:37 AM  PEACHTREE RD, 30319 POST GLEN APTS 3 7
06:38 AM 3930 PEACHTREE RD, 30319 @ALTA PORTER ON PEACHTREE 2 9
06:39 AM 3833 PEACHTREE RD ,30319 CHEROKEE PLAZA CENTER 4 13
06:45 AM CARTECAY DR ,30319 & OOSTANAULA DR ,30319 1 14
06:47 AM  SYLVAN CIR, 30319 & STARDR 1 15
06:52 AM DREW VALLEY RD & POPLAR SPRINGS DR ,30319 (SOUTH) 1 16
06:53 AM  DREW VALLEY RD ,30319 & BURCH CIR ,30319 (NORTH) 1 17
06:57 AM 1486 DRESDEN DR ,30319 @ DRESDEN FOREST APTS 3 20
06:59 AM  CALDWELL RD ,30319 & OAKLAWN AVE ,30319 1 21
07:03 AM CALDWELL RD, 30319 & BROOKHAVEN VIEW @ POST BROOKHAVEN 1 22

APTS

07:07 AM CALDWELL RD ,30319 & BROOKHAVEN CIR ,30319 3 25
07:10 AM  REDDING WAY ,30319 & REDDING RD ,30319 1 26
07:15 AM DRESDEN DR ,30319 & SKYLAND DR, 30319 1 27
07:18 AM  CLAIRMONT RD ,30341 & MANNVILLE DR ,30341 1 28
07:22 AM PARKRIDGE DR ,30319 & TOBEY RD ,30341 1 29
07:23 AM  SKYLAND DR ,30341 & TOBEY RD ,30341 2 31
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 522.811

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,kk k,*x**x

06/05/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-768 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:42 AM 6135 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30340 & PEBBLEWOOD APTS 4 4
06:44 AM 3061 OAKCLIFF RD ,30340 CAMBRIDGE SQUARE TOWNHOMES 3 7
06:47 AM 4274 ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 TOWN & COUNTRY 1 8
06:49 AM 3852 MCELROY RD, 30340 FOXWOOD APTS 7 15
06:59 AM 4046 CARVER DR ,30360 2 17
07:06 AM 10 PERIMETER PARK DR ,30341 @ PERIMETER PARK APTS 5 22
07:07 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & GENTRYS WLK/ARIUM DUNWOODY APTS 6 28
07:23 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD & DUNWOODY EXCHANGE APTS (1ST ENT) 10 38
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 522.814

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/05/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-770 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:43 AM PERIMETER SUMMIT BLVD & ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD @ THE LINC 1 1

BROOK
06:47 AM  PARKSIDE PL & PERIMETER SMT BLVD ,30319 VILLA SONOMA CONDOS
06:50 AM  ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 & RUSTIC RIDGE DR ,30319
06:51 AM PARKCREST DR ,30319 & ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319
06:57 AM  MILL CREEK RD ,30319 & TENNYSON PL ,30319
07:09 AM 1135 ANTIOCH DR, 30319
07:13 AM  OSBORNE RD ,30319 & CHALFONT WALK ,30319
07:16 AM 3206 LYNWOOD DR, 30319
07:17 AM  LYNWOOD DR ,30319 & SILVER LAKE DR 3031
07:20 AM 3070 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD SANCTUARY @ OGLETHORPE
07:24 AM 5070 PEACHTREE BLVD, 30341 & SOLIS PARKVIEW APTS 13
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkkkhkkk,*xk k,*x**

End of Run: 522.816

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

O 00w J U1 B W

10
11
12

H R R R R R NDRE RN

o

06/05/2025 Page 3



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-771 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

W

4
11
12
13
14
15
17
18

06:51 AM 1945 SAVOY DR ,30341 @ CAMDEN CREEKSTONE APTS

06:52 AM 4306 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 THE SAVOY APTS

06:56 AM CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 & DYOUVILLE TRCE, 30341
07:00 AM  DONALDSON DR ,30319 & BUBBLING CREEK RD ,30319

07:03 AM 3755 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319

07:08 AM 3564 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD @ THE ASHFORD APTS

07:10 AM 1920 JOHNSON FERRY RD ,30319 THE ASHFORD APTS (ENTRANCE)
07:13 AM  JOHNSON FERRY RD & KESWICK CR

W N HE N R R R BP

07:18 AM 2432 JOHNSON FRRY RD ,30341 EXCHANGE@NORTH HAVEN 20
07:24 AM 5280 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30341 @ MOTEL 6 23
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 522.817

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/05/2025 Page 4



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-766 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:58 AM CLAIRMONT RD ,30341 & 4TH ST ,30341 3 3
07:00 AM  CLAIRMONT RD ,30341 & HICKORY RD ,30341 1 4
07:00 AM 8TH ST ,30341 & JEFFERSON ST ,30341 3 7
07:02AM  SKYLAND DR ,30341 & 8TH ST,30341 1 8
07:03 AM 8TH ST ,30341 & CALDWELL RD ,30341 2 10
07:06 AM DOWDELL DR, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 2 12
07:08 AM NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 6 18
07:08 AM 5339 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 PEACHTREE PLAZA APTS 2 20
07:11 AM 2442 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 CUMBERLAND COURT APTS 2 22
07:14 AM  CUMBERLAND DR ,30341 CUMBERLAND COURT APTS 9 31
07:19 AM 2050 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL CT ,30341 @ HOMETOWNE STUDIOS 1 32
07:23 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & TERRELL DR ,30341 1 33
07:25 AM N PEACHTREE RD & CLYDE DRIVE, 30341 1 34
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 522.812

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/05/2025 Page 5



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-767 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:14 AM 3255 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 CHAMBLEE HEIGHTS APTS 17 17
07:16 AM 3248 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30341 WOODGATE APTS 11 28
07:17 AM 3128 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30341 NORTHWOODS APTS 1 29
07:21 AM 5260 BUFORD HWY, 30340 LEGACY NORTH APTS 6 35
07:24 AM 3630 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30340 SHALLOWFORD GARDENS/ARMS APTS 2 37
07:25 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 & PEARL LA, 30341 (GIRLS) 14 51
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 522.813

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk kh*k **x**x

06/05/2025 Page 6



Y

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION . ey
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-769 CHAMBLEE HS CREDIT RECV (6/9- 6/27) M-F 7:30A-1P
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE (2ND ENT) 5 5
07:19 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE (1ST ENT) 12 17
07:21 AM 4121 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 @ CHATSWORTH APTS, 30341 35 52
07:25 AM 4100 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 1 53
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhk* k*x*x*x

End of Run: 522.815

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhhkkkhkkk,*xk k*x**

06/05/2025 Page 7



